
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
2 T: 90 90DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
2 T: 90 90SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
4 T: 89 89TARREN K EE 118857 AA
5 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 AA
6 T: 87 87HAGAN KJ EE 93896 AA
6 T: 87 87STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
8 T: 86 86FRANKS RA EE 27000 AA
8 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
8 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
11 T: 83 83WADE J EE 108867 AA
12 T: 82 82FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
13 T: 81 81EDWARDS M EE 84209 AA
13 T: 81 81RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
15 T: 80 80HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
15 T: 80 80MOORE G EE 103821 AA
15 T: 80 80MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
18 T: 79 79KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA

Yes19 T: 74 74TYLER R EE 103693 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92COUZENS T EE 106706 A
2 T: 90 90NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 A
2 T: 90 90NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 A
4 T: 89 89WILKES G EE 110872 A
5 T: 87 87BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
5 T: 87 87MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
7 T: 85 85EARL SM EE 71507 A
8 T: 83 83LONDON AR EE 67762 A
8 T: 83 83SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
10 T: 82 82POOLE A EE 105365 A
11 T: 80 80CANN D EE 110543 A
11 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 A
11 T: 80 80TATE MM EE 15088 A
14 T: 78 78COOKE G EE 9564 A

Yes15 T: 76 76COX S EE 118420 A
15 T: 76 76CUTMORE JP EE 110595 A
15 T: 76 76RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
18 T: 75 75KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
18 T: 75 75SMART G EE 32833 A

Yes20 T: 73 73ROWE S EE 112564 A
Yes20 T: 73 73TIMMINS JB EE 705 A

22 T: 72 72SMITH D EE 124829 A
23 T: 71 71PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 A
23 T: 71 71TATTAM MJ EE 85433 A
23 T: 71 71TEE MS EE 67836 A

Yes26 T: 65 65GRIFFITHS GJ EE 90518 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HARE AV EE 28121 B
2 T: 79 79GOODMAN S EE 124255 B
2 T: 79 79TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
4 T: 78 78SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B
5 T: 77 77MATTHEWS D EE 123743 B
6 T: 76 76HOLT N EE 121660 B
6 T: 76 76MITCHELL H EE 117811 B
8 T: 75 75SMITH KG EE 16608 B
9 T: 73 73PARRY R EE 104514 B
10 T: 71 71HARRIS TJ EE 66730 B
11 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 B*
12 T: 68 68COLLINS H EE 120798 B
12 T: 68 68CORNEY AK EE 108065 B

Yes14 T: 67 67WARD R EE 118293 B
15 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes16 T: 65 65COSBY I EE 107599 B
Yes17 T: 62 62ODELL R EE 124786 B

18 T: 59 59DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
19 T: 58 58CROSS IM EE 26633 B
20 T: 51 51GAULT P EE 125041 B
20 T: 51 51RUSSELL JD EE 11796 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
1 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 C
3 T: 72 72HART D EE 81655 C
4 T: 70 70COOKSON L EE 117253 C

Yes4 T: 70 70KING RP EE 117614 C
Yes6 T: 66 66BINGHAM S EE 123107 C

6 T: 66 66KILNER L EE 125377 C
8 T: 65 65MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
9 T: 64 64BERRY J EE 125922 C*
10 T: 63 63BOSWORTH C EE 121426 C*

Yes10 T: 63 63MUNSON S EE 40269 C*
10 T: 63 63PERKINS M EE 98937 C
13 T: 62 62BURNAGE K EE 114307 C

Yes13 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes13 T: 62 62SMITH M 38593 C*

16 T: 60 60DILLOW N EE 124940 C
Yes16 T: 60 60VINT G EE 117400 C

18 T: 59 59CROMPTON S EE 122802 C
Yes18 T: 59 59MARKHAM DA EE 518848 C

18 T: 59 59NEWELL P EE 49964 C
Yes18 T: 59 59OWEN D EE 125936 C*

18 T: 59 59WHATTON C EE 113493 C
23 T: 58 58SMITH L EE 124024 C

Yes24 T: 57 57OWEN F EE 123127 C
25 T: 52 52LACEY E EE 122047 C
26 T: 51 51PETERSON C EE 115523 C
27 T: 50 50RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
28 T: 49 49NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C

Yes29 T: 47 47COOKE M EE 125534 C*
Yes30 T: 42 42BRUDENELL A EE 125817 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 68 68COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT

Yes2 T: 47 47COOKE M EE 125534 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 63 63BOSWORTH C EE 121426 JNR
2 T: 58 58SMITH L EE 124024 JNR
3 T: 51 51PETERSON C EE 115523 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 65 65MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
2 T: 60 60DILLOW N EE 124940 LDY
3 T: 58 58SMITH L EE 124024 LDY
4 T: 52 52LACEY E EE 122047 LDY
5 T: 50 50RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY

Yes6 T: 47 47COOKE M EE 125534 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
2 T: 91 91SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
3 T: 90 90NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
3 T: 90 90NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 SNR
3 T: 90 90SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
6 T: 89 89TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
6 T: 89 89WILKES G EE 110872 SNR
8 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
9 T: 87 87BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
9 T: 87 87HAGAN KJ EE 93896 SNR
9 T: 87 87MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
12 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
13 T: 85 85EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
14 T: 84 84HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
15 T: 83 83LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
15 T: 83 83SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
15 T: 83 83WADE J EE 108867 SNR
18 T: 82 82FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
18 T: 82 82POOLE A EE 105365 SNR
20 T: 81 81RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
21 T: 80 80CANN D EE 110543 SNR
21 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
21 T: 80 80HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
21 T: 80 80MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
21 T: 80 80MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
26 T: 79 79GOODMAN S EE 124255 SNR
26 T: 79 79TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
28 T: 78 78COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
29 T: 77 77MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR

Yes30 T: 76 76COX S EE 118420 SNR
30 T: 76 76CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR
30 T: 76 76HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
30 T: 76 76MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
30 T: 76 76RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
35 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
35 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
35 T: 75 75KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
35 T: 75 75SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR

Yes39 T: 74 74TYLER R EE 103693 SNR
40 T: 73 73PARRY R EE 104514 SNR

Yes40 T: 73 73ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
42 T: 72 72HART D EE 81655 SNR
42 T: 72 72SMITH D EE 124829 SNR
44 T: 71 71PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 SNR
44 T: 71 71TATTAM MJ EE 85433 SNR
46 T: 70 70COOKSON L EE 117253 SNR
47 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
48 T: 68 68CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR

Yes49 T: 67 67WARD R EE 118293 SNR
Yes50 T: 66 66BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR

50 T: 66 66KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
Yes52 T: 65 65GRIFFITHS GJ EE 90518 SNR

53 T: 64 64BERRY J EE 125922 SNR
54 T: 63 63PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
55 T: 62 62BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 62 62ODELL R EE 124786 SNR
Yes55 T: 62 62SMITH M 38593 SNR
Yes58 T: 60 60VINT G EE 117400 SNR

59 T: 59 59CROMPTON S EE 122802 SNR
59 T: 59 59NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR

Yes59 T: 59 59OWEN D EE 125936 SNR
59 T: 59 59WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
63 T: 58 58CROSS IM EE 26633 SNR
64 T: 51 51GAULT P EE 125041 SNR

Yes65 T: 42 42BRUDENELL A EE 125817 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 87 87STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 86 86FRANKS RA EE 27000 VET
3 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
5 T: 81 81EDWARDS M EE 84209 VET
6 T: 80 80TATE MM EE 15088 VET
7 T: 79 79KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
8 T: 78 78SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
9 T: 75 75SMART G EE 32833 VET

Yes10 T: 73 73TIMMINS JB EE 705 VET
11 T: 71 71HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET
11 T: 71 71TEE MS EE 67836 VET

Yes13 T: 70 70KING RP EE 117614 VET
14 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes15 T: 65 65COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes16 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

17 T: 59 59DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
Yes18 T: 57 57OWEN F EE 123127 VET

19 T: 51 51RUSSELL JD EE 11796 VET
20 T: 49 49NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
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